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OEM Reference

AUDI 3C0615404
AUDI 3C0615404E
SEAT 3C0615404
SEAT 3C0615404E
SKODA 3C0615404
SKODA 3C0615404E
VW 3C0615404
VW 3C0615404E

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

SNRA

NK

ATE
BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
SPIDAN

DRI

A.B.S.
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
LAUBER
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
BOSCH
BOSCH
SHAFTEC
ERA Benelux
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
EDR
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

0986474455
0986474455
130121473100E
1377004
21473100E
24623817027
343643
343643
38190700
38190700
403643
4286210
522792
694422B
694422J
6944223
772897
817029002
8170343643
871826
986474455
986474455
BC2691R
BCES55565
BHN358E
BHN358E
CA2782R
DC784635E
DC784635E
F85219
F85219
FCL694422
FCL694422
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